
Sr No. Name of the Operational Creditors

Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commencement 
Date 

 Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.) 

1 Aries Agro Limited                   41,13,315                41,13,315 
2 National Securities Depository Limited                     2,21,250                  2,21,250 
3 Shree Siddhivinaayak Cotspin Pvt Ltd                1,51,15,944            1,51,15,944 
4 Geeta Packing Industries                     8,51,809                              -   
5 Shree Balaji Industries                     2,99,108                              -   

Total 2,06,01,426               1,94,50,509           

ETCO Industries Pvt Ltd
List of Operational Creditors


